
1 土  本      花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 8 53.71 23.14 30.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.230 1 1 0 1

2 2Lz+1A+2T<+SEQ < 4.24 -0.42 3.82-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

3 2S+2Loq q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.24 2.241 1 1 1 2

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 1 3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 1 3

9 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 0 2 3

22.48 23.14

Composition 2.67 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.903.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.553.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

30.57

2 中  前  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 53.37 23.86 29.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1Lo+2T<< << 2.70 -0.76 1.94-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.42 2.22-2 0 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 1 2 3

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 -1 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 0 2 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1

23.64 23.86

Composition 2.67 3.703.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.703.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.653.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

29.51
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3 尾  崎  莉  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 49.80 23.77 26.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.04 4.240 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.230 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 2 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1

8 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.630 0 0 0 1

9 CSp2 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 -1

22.90 23.77

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.153.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

26.03

4 林      莉  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 9 47.98 22.08 25.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 1 0 0

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2S+2Lo<+2Tq < 3.96 -0.51 3.45-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0

8 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.04 3.541 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 -1 1 1 0

22.88 22.08

Composition 2.67 3.153.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.153.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

25.90
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5 津  原  礼  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 2 46.73 22.00 25.23 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze+2T+1A+SEQ e 4.08 -0.41 3.67-2 -4 -2 -2 -2

3 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 1

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 1 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 -1 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 0 1

22.48 22.00

Composition 2.67 3.103.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.153.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

25.23

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 有  松  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 4 44.40 18.64 25.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 2.00 -0.37 1.63-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.590 1 0 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 0

7 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 -1 1 1

18.30 18.64

Composition 2.67 3.203.00 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 2.75 3.25 4.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.203.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.00

25.76
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7 河  村  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 3 43.36 18.60 25.76 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 -0.42 3.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.681 1 1 1 2

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.29 1.81-2 0 -2 -2 -1

5 2Fe< e 1.08 -0.54 0.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 2 2 2

8 2Lo+2T+1A+SEQ 4.10 -0.24 3.86-2 1 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 0 -1 -1

19.68 18.60

Composition 2.67 3.202.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.303.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.152.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.76

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 野  中  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 7 36.71 14.81 21.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.31 1.19-3 -4 -3 -1 -3

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.22-1 0 -1 0 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 -2 0 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 1 -3 0

7 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 1 -3 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -2 -3 -2 -4

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -1.14 1.86-4 -5 -3 -2 -5

16.90 14.81

Composition 2.67 2.702.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.653.00 2.75 2.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.853.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.25

21.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢ　女子
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9 藤      優  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 35.53 15.20 20.83 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

2 2Sq+2T<< << 1.70 -0.57 1.13-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.02 2.780 0 0 0 -1

5 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -2 -1 0

16.44 15.20

Composition 2.67 2.552.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.83

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢ　女子
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